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Please note that venues may vary
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	HDEC Meeting Dates and Venues
January – December 2015



	HDEC
	Meeting date and start time
	Venue
	Agenda closes 12 noon – Maximum of 12 complete applications per meeting

	Central
	Thursday, 29 January 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 15 January 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 3 February 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 22 January 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 10 February 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 29 January 2015

	Southern

	Tuesday, 17 February 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 5 February 2015


	Central
	Tuesday, 24 February 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 12 February 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 3 March 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 19 February 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 10 March 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 26 February 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 17 March 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday,5 March 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 24 March 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 12 March 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 7 April 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 19 March 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 14 April 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 26 March 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 21 April 2015
12noon
	Zenith Technology Corp Ltd
3rd Floor, ASB House, 248 Cumberland Street, Dunedin
	Thursday, 9 April 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 28 April 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 16 April 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 5 May 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 23 April 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 12 May 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday,30 April 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 19 May 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 7 May 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 26 May 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 14 May 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday,2 June 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 21 May 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 09 June 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 28 May 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 16 June 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 4 June 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 23 June 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 11 June 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 7 July 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 18 June 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 14 July 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 25 June 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 21 July 2015
12noon
	Dunedin International Airport, Maungatua Room, 25 Miller Road, Momona, Dunedin
	Thursday, 2 July 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 28 July 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 09 July 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 4 August 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 23 July 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 11 August 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 30 July 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 18 August 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 6 August 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 25 August 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 13 August 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 1 September 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 20 August 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday,08 September 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 27 August 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 15 September 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 3 September 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 22 September 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 10 September 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday, 6 October 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 24 September 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 13 October 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 1 October 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 20 October 2015
[bookmark: _GoBack]11am
	Dunedin International Airport, Maungatua Room, 25 Miller Road, Momona, Dunedin
	Thursday, 8 October 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 27 October 2015
12noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 15 October 2015

	Northern B
	Tuesday,3 November 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 22 October 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 10 November 2015
1 pm
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 29 October 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 17 November 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 5 November 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 24 November 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 12 November 2015

	Northern A
	Tuesday, 1 December 2015
12 noon
	Novotel Ellerslie
72-112 Greenlane Rd East, Auckland
	Thursday, 19 November 2015

	Southern
	Tuesday, 08 December 2015
12 noon
	Sudima Hotel, Christchurch Airport, 550 Memorial Drive, Christchurch
	Thursday, 26 November 2015

	Central
	Tuesday, 15 December 2015
12 noon
	Ground Floor, Room G.04
Freyberg Building, 20 Aitken Street
Wellington
	Thursday, 3 December 2015
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